
G/V23
V/BR
BR/V
V/S
S/V25

49
24
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BR/Y
Y/S
S/Y
V/BL
BL/S
V/O
O/Y
V/G
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47
22
48

19
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46

BK/S40
S/BK
Y/BL
BL/Y
Y/O
O/Y
Y/G
G/Y
Y/BR
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BK/BL
BL/BK
BK/O
O/BK
BK/G
G/BK
BK/BR
BR/BK
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39
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37
12

BL/R6
R/O
O/R
R/G
G/R
R/BR
BR/R
R/S
S/R

8
34

35
10

9

32

33
7

O/WH
W/GR
GR/W
W/BR
BR/W
W/S
S/W
R/BL

4
30

31
5

28

29
3

2

WH/BL
BL/WH
WH/O

26

27
1
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T9970>2006A

V-9970 TO V-2006A CONNECTIONS

RING
-24 VDC

MUSIC SOURCE

WAY AMPLIFIED

GND

TIP VALCOM ONE

SPEAKER

BACKGROUND
LINE LEVEL

V-2006A

CONNECTION BLOCK
PAGE CONTROL

V-9970

SWITCH
SETTING OFF OFF

1 2 3 4 65 7 8

OFF
SW6

V-2006A

OFF ON OFF ON OFF ON

V-2006A

(1 WAY PAGE)SUPPLY
P0WER

-24 VOLTS

COMMON

V-9970

OR PBX STATION
TO CENTREX LINE

PORT

USER CONTACT

PAGE OUT

USER CONTACT

MUSIC

MUSIC

PAGE OUT

Note:
or may not be suitable for your

responsibility for accuracy or
design. Valcom disclaims any
incorporating it into your system
this information carefully before
intended application. Please consider

completeness.

    The suggestion provided may


